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Tartu Ulikooli staadioni, 29.09.2020

T U14 kettaheide 0,6kg

1. Katarina Verst
2. Maarja-Liis Nurja
3. Kairiin Hermits

T U14 odavise 400g

1. Katarina Verst
2. Maarja-Liis Nurja

T U14 kuulitduge 2,0kg

1. Kairiin Hermits

924 975 936 X
2. Maarja-Liis Nurja

895 872 845 949

T U16 kettaheide 0,75kg

1. Katarina Utsal
2. Stella Seim

T U16 odavise 400g

1. Katarina Utsal
2. Stella Seim

T U16 kuulitduge 3,0kg

1. Stella Seim
9.41 9.79 10.06 9.31

T U18 kettaheide 1,0kg

1. Kart Trinity Sillaots
T U18 odavise 5009

1. Susanna Vassil
N U20 kettaheide 1,0kg

1. Heleri Savolainen
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21.05.2007
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N kettaheide 1,0kg

Carina Pullerits
Kristel Loorits
Britta Pahkel
Kadi Kilgi
Katrin Parn

ISARE N A

N odavise 600g

1. Katrin Pérn
2. Marion Villemson

N kuulitduge 4,0kg

1. Britta Pahkel

X 950 X X
2. Katrin Parn

9.24 X 9.27 931
3. Marion Villemson

X 833 X 8.02

P U14 kettaheide 0,75kg

1. Sten-Erik lir
2. Rainer Meier

P U14 odavise 5009

1. Sten-Erik lir
2. Rainer Meier
3. Gennadi Mitnik

P U14 kuulitbuge 3,0kg

1. Sten-Erik lir
11.09 11.59 11.10 11.12
2. Rainer Meier

P U16 kettaheide 1,0kg

1. Martin Trumm

2. Keio Essa

3. Andreas Trumm
4. Ragnar Hendrikson

05.04.1999
21.02.1997
30.11.1997
25.07.1998
10.06.1997

10.06.1997
04.01.1996

30.11.1997
9.50 9.90
10.06.1997
9.39 9.80
04.01.1996
X 7.85

15.09.2007
06.10.2008

15.09.2007
06.10.2008
20.05.2007

15.09.2007
12.30 11.54
06.10.2008

23.11.2006
02.02.2005
23.11.2006
31.08.2006

Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
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TU ASK
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TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
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Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
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37.27
35.57
31.59
30.04
26.14

28.37
27.58
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44.33
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29.16
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36.90
35.11
33.59
26.16



P U16 odavise 600g

1. Andreas Trumm
2. Karel Pedaste

P U16 kuulitbuge 4,0kg

1. Andreas Trumm

10.25 10.32 10.59 10.48
2. Keio Essa

10.89 X X X
3. Ragnar Hendrikson

9.72 935 9.73 10.29
4. Martin Trumm

10.23 10.48 10.29 10.30
5. Karel Pedaste

9.75 941 799 09.15

P U18 kettaheide 1,5kg

1. Hannes Remmelgas
2. Kaspar Parksepp
3. Holger Dahl

4. Ken-Marten Laan

P U18 odavise 700g
1. Martin Pastak
P U18 kuulitbuge 5,0kg

1. Hannes Remmelgas
15.18 15.82 X X
2. Holger Dahl
10.12 10.89 11.66 X

M U20 kettaheidel,75kg
1. Oskar-Filip Tammik
M U20 vasaraheide 6,0kg

1. Oskar-Filip Tammik

23.11.2006
19.05.2006

23.11.2006
X 11.59
02.02.2005
X X

31.08.2006
10.19 10.66
23.11.2006
10.59 10.19
19.05.2006
889 X

08.03.2003
03.05.2004
07.03.2003
19.07.2003

19.07.2004

08.03.2003
X X
07.03.2003
10.56 11.72

12.07.2002

12.07.2002

TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

31.28
27.33

11.59

10.89

10.66

10.59

9.75

51.31
45.13
33.57
32.42

46.15

15.82

11.71

44.60

59.34



M kettaheide 2,0kg

1. Martin Kupper
52.56 61.58 61.18

2. Priidu Niit

50.89 55.41 56.13

Jan Talli

Priit Pakko

Eduard Ulevain

Airos Lain

©o Uk~ w

M odavise 800g

Ergo Tamm
Peter Paul Kollist
Eduard Ulevain
Airos Lain

El A

M kuulitduge 7,25kg

1. Eduard Ulevain
10.92 10.89 1053 X
2. Airos Lain
9.78 10.47 10.30 10.74

M vasaraheide 7,26kg
1. Oskar-Filip Tammik
M 70 odavise 500g

1. Enn Kivisaar

31.05.1989

27.01.1990

22.06.1999
06.10.1984
04.02.1997
15.06.1983

31.01.1992
12.04.1999
04.02.1997
15.06.1983

04.02.1997
10.44 10.81
15.06.1983
10.33 10.56

12.07.2002

26.07.1949

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu KEVEK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu KEVEK

TU ASK

Tartu

61.58
56.13
44.68
41.03

33.80
31.20

64.08
49.29
45.58
41.65

10.92

10.74

55.82

31.31



